
GOVERNMENTOFNATIONALCAPITALTERRITORYOFDELHI
DIRECTORATEOFED!-'CATION:ESTABLISHMENT·II!BRANCH

ROOMNO.222 : OLD SECRETARIAT:DELHI·110054

No.F.DE.3(16)/E-III/Snty/20141 } <515'1 Dated: 261<Sf,!i.,

CORRIGENDUM

In partial modification in the finl~l,s~niority List of:TGT (Male) for the BIOCk'Year 2010-, ..
2013 Issued vide Order No.D.E.3(10){E·III/SNTY ITGT-F/2010-2013/14/691 dated-
06.06.2014 following corrections have been made which may be resc as appearing in the
given list mentioned against eacn..
CORRECTION'"oc....- .
Snty. No. & Name & Emp to Oegn. Cat. DRiDP Proposed on Seniority,
Block Year & D.O.S. , List
13114 SANJEEV KUMAR TGT GEN DR Change in Date of Birth
TGT (Male) (20131615) IS.SCi as '01.08.1978' instead
Block Year D.O.B. of '01.08.1980'..
..1Q1<l,2013 01.08.1978

This Issues with prior approval of the Competent Authority.
" \.W.<."(

IMANYINOER SINGH)
ASSTT. DIR. OF EON. (E·1lt )

No,F,DE,3(16)/E-III/Snty /2014/ IcsU J
, ,

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-
1 All Regional Director of Education/AllOy. Directorof Education.
2 P S to Secy. (Edn.)/Director (Edn.)/P,p". to Addl. D.E. (Admn.).
3 Asstt Dir. of Edn., E-Il/E-IV Branches, . I

4. President/Secretary, GSTA IGENISCIST)
5. HOS, SBV, BIJWASAN, BHARTAL, 110·1821032), New Oelhi·110077.
6. SANJEEV KUMAR, TGT IS.SC,) Emp. 10·20131615 through HOS, sbv, BIJWASAN,

/1l1'ARTAL:Ilq·1821032), New Oell1i·110077. ' ," "
7 In Char e Com uter Cell Dte. bf Education with the re uest to u load thiS

COrrigendum on the website of Department .,-t I\('
~

IMANVINOER SINGH)
ASSTT.OIR.OFEDN.IE·1I1)

I ' .'

\ '.:


	Page 1
	Titles
	CORRIGENDUM 
	, .. 
	.' 
	\ 

	Images
	Image 1

	Tables
	Table 1



